>x: Thursday, November 10, 2:30 vs JFK {@ CDN])
Thursday, December 1, 3:30 @ JFKL
Monday, December 3, 3:30 @ Vincent Massey W
- Tuesday, December 13, 2:30 vs Yeshiva Yavne (@ CDN) W
- Thursday, December 15, 2:30 vs Greaves (@ CDN}W
Tuesday, January 10, 4 00 @ GreavesL )
Thursday, January 12, 2:30 vs Vincent Massey (@ C I)I\’) W
Tuesday, January 17, 2:30vs ’&eshfm Yavne {@CDN)
Tuesday, January 31, 2:30vs St. Georges (@ CDN)
Tuesday, February 7, 2:30 vs JFK{@ C DN)
Tuesday, February 14, 3:30 @ St. Georges




